SLB-Crossmeisterschaften(Team-Sen.) (Bexbach) am 10.02.20

6 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

Klakow-Beyer-Biehler
Ackermann-Stumm-Kdnig
Siehr-Langenb.-Neymann
Buschauer-Ohlm.-Zimmerm.N.
Jungmann-Voélzke-Ruhe
Heiligenstein-John-Schneick.
Schmitt-Bur-Dietz
Schmid-Scuglia-Elss
Zimmerm.-Haas-Bur

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV St. Wendel

TV EIm

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV St. Wendel

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2
TV St. Wendel 2
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Pl./AK
1.wWU16
1.MU14
2.WU16
1.wui4
2.MU14
2.WU14
3.MU14
3.WU16
4.MU14

Zeit

12
17
30
35
35
39
39
58
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften(Team-Sen.) (Bexbach) am 10.02.20

9 Kilometer
Pos. Name Verein/Ort
1. Seel-Nitschmann-Lasching. LC Rehlingen
2.  Marx K-Marx M-Welker LC Rehlingen
3. Kisselev-Schwarz-Wald LA Team Saar
4. Glaub-Zaffuto-Steub LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1.wu1s8
1.wu20
1.MU16
2.MU16
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften(Team-Sen.) (Bexbach) am 10.02.20

12 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

Schumacher-Bopp-Krauf3
Peter J-Peter Je-Lukas
Schumacher-Jacobs-Kraus
Klasen S-Klasen J-Niklas
Thon-Koéhler-Hohwieler
Kronberg-Kuhn-D.-Lauermann
Nesselb.-Burger-Butz
Galler-Jager-Eicher
Fehrenz-Helfen-Braun

Verein/Ort
LC Rehlingen
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hoschwald
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

SV schlau.com Saar 05 Sbr.

LTF Theeltal

LG Saar 70

LG Run N Ride Bexbach 1
LG Run N Ride Bexbach 2

Pl./AK
1.W30-80
1.MU18
2.MU18
1.MU20
2.W30-80
3.W30-80
4.W30-80
5.W30-80
6.W30-80

Zeit
12
14
17
17
29
30
47
58
74
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften(Team-Sen.) (Bexbach) am 10.02.20

18 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Weber-Miunnich-Trampert
2. Merk-Lang-To6njes
3. Breit-Kramer-Kohler
4. Salm-Nieweling-Leinenbach
5. Schedler-Sokoll-Nesselberger
6. Leibrock-Lorenz-Beer
7. Baldauf-Dietrich-Blank
8. Mdller-Lorenz-Vonerden
9. Krempchen-Miuller-Knock
10. Tesfit-Jahn-Kattler
11. Pfeifer-Paul-Schweitzer
12. Huether-Emser-Birtel
13. Pirrung-Rapp-Salzbrunn
14. Rester-Dietz-Dernbecher
15. Schneider-Csepregi-Eichler-U.
16. Crispi-Tubbesing-Theobald

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG Saar 70

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2
Athletic Orscholz

LAG Saarbrucken

TV Kirkel

LG Run N Ride Bexbach
LG Run N Ride Bexbach
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
1.M40-45
1.M30-35
1.M50-80
2.M50-80
2.M30-35
3.M30-35
3.M50-80
2.M40-45
3.M40-45
4.M30-35
4.M40-45
4.M50-80
5.M40-45
5.M50-80
6.M50-80
7.M50-80

Zeit

11
16
17
21
23
26
27
36
43
56
61
66
73
79
108
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